
Rule 4 34 -CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full names(s) 

and address(es) 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference 

(if any) 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S 9 5/9 9 
Affairs t 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04786090 

Name of Company 

(a) Central Roofline Systems Limited 

IMe (b) Jonathan Lord — MIPA of 125/127 Union Street, Oldham, OL1 1TE 

The liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company's affairs as at (c) 10" January 2013 

Signed Date 10” January 2013 

Bridgestones For Official Use 

125/127 Union Street Liquidation Sertinn | Daet Dane 
Oldham 
OL1 1TE 

x 

Te neck : HA | mail@bridgestones co uk & TALARESE" 

A07 12/01/2013 #377 
COMPANIES HOUSF 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name and 

occupation 

(b) Insert full address 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Central Roofline Systems Limited 

Statement as to affairs of 

Central Roofline Systems Limited 

on the 10" January 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I (a) Haydn Rogers 

Director 

of (b) High Oaks, Bell Lane, Lower Broadheath, Worcester, WR2 6RR 

concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and I believe that the facts 

stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of 
the company on the date that it entered liquidation. 

Signature(s) LEFEL—_- 

Date 10" January 2013 



A— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Office Equipment 
Computer Equipment 

Motor Vehicle 
Book Debt 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature GEEZ... 10" January 2013 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

1,470 0 

1,785 0 
4,500 1,920 
42,888 Uncertain 

1,920 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 
to realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) £ {1,920 

£ 
Liabilities 

Preferential creditors.- Employees (Wages & Holiday pay) Uncertain 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors £/1,920 

EN/A 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £] 1,920 

EN/A 
Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges £ | 1,920 

EN/A 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ | 1,920 

£ 
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Trade Creditors (44,612) 
Lloyds TSB Ple (16,113) 
HM Revenue & Customs — VAT (85,000) 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE (11,200) 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferentia! creditors £ | (156,925) 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) £ 1,920 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 
£ | (155,005) 

£ (10) 
Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members £ 155,015) 

Signature 7 on Date__10" January 2013 



- Sulojsn) 
s ,Aueduios 

“es01D 19/2984 
L 

HOT0d 
FN 


